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hitps.//vp.smariclaims axa com.sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/sarvice-requests/view-message/TservicaReguesthumbe. ..

Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANMTS PTE LTD (TF) - Mani

Seek Instruction - Insured Disputed Liability>
SR O e VO PVIRG 29L ' T8X(O1) & SLN
1044B(1P) ON 09/08/2018

Type
0 Question

Message

Hi, 1A uploaded in Smartclaims. We have uploaded a copy of third party video footage in Smartclaim for your
easy reference. We have spoken to insured on this matter, Qur insured disputed on liability as he adamant
that he was following the curve of the road while he cross the traffic Junction, Third party had collided onto
his left rear portion. From third party video, the accident was happened in the yellow box and there was no
lane marking, we have advised insured that it is likely 50/50 case. However insured insisted that he is not at
fault and disagreed on third party claim. In view of the above, we seek your further instruction in order for
us to proceed further, Thank you, - Hsiao Tong - 31 Dec 2018

mn



MLW_—-—_

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 3 January 2019 10:58 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 63119, vehicle number SLN10448

Report Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM18014709/Upa3

Ramarks

2119 10-36 AM *2% Masage WE ARE OF THE VIEW -
THAT THIS IS A 50/50 CASE. DAMAGES SUGGEST THAT THIS
| IS NOT A HEAD TO REAR COLLISION AS DAMAGES ON
Remarks INSURED VEH IS ON THE REAR LEFT FENDER AREA
[NSURED MAY FORWARD ALL DOCUMENTS TOUS INEVENT
THAT HE COUNTER CLAIM SUCCESSFUL. - CHAN Kian Chuan

| AM
Nw remaric Added
; 148
] ISLH 10448 ; SIL 918X HUK 11102
[C]|EST - $5888.90 — SUR : CKS — WKSP : AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL FTE LTD IHIIK L
1482
I E3118 I KE
] |S8MO0RO3 9 fl“"“‘ 1185
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——-0riginal Message—

From: Admin-D {LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 10:41 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 63119, vehicle number SLN1044B

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | S(408933)

—-0riginal Message—-
From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg [mailto:kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 10:39 AM



To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com
Subject: New message for service request 63119, vehicle number SLN1044B

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SEMOORO3.

Please click here hl:ms:}'!».u:i.s‘.rr'.:-rtu:lairrl.f...inntal.t::u:.u-n.:;g.h‘:lilln':|-|:--::~rta\uf to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



41R2919 Claim Portal

: Re: Instruction - | d Dis abili
« BB R ek st e Ry BRTOS SLN
1044B(1P) ON 09/08/2018

Type
0 Question

Message

Hi KC. we were informed by third party repairer that their client had filed the claim to FIDREC and giving 10
days notice to response. Kindly refer to the attached email from third party in SC. No update on Ol counter

claim against third party insurer. In view of this, we seek your further instruction on this matter. Thank you.

Hsiao Tong - 18 April 2019

[ ]

hitps /ivp.smariciaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/himl/index-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message/TserviceRequestNumbe... 171



52812019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP] = Menu

. <MANDATE IA> - SSMOORO3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SJL 918X(Ol) & SLN 1044B(TP) ON 09/08/2018]

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured had encroached into third party's lane and resulted the collision. AXA officer had
sopken to insured and insured agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at
$2,873.25(if claim LOU) -$3,061.25(if claim LOR}. Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let
us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 28 May 2019

Reply

hittps:{ivp. smariclaims. axa com.sg/claim-portal/himlfindex-vendar-service-requasts himi#/sarvice-requests/view-message/TserviceRequestNumbe... 11



i, WA e Lind Company Regmration o 1966071588

£) LM AVE L #0225 PAYVA URT INDUS TRIAL PAMK. SINGAPORE S08%33 TEL : (15) 62503561 FAX : (D85 A25eAN12

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 28/5/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 9-Aug-18

Date of appointment 13-Aug-18

Date of survey 17-Aug-18

Location of survey AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SLN10448

Make and Model MNISSAN QASHOAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT - 1197cc

Date of registration 22-Apr-17

Excess

Market Value 5 85,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 51,787.00

Nett Loss 5 33,213.00

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | 5,688.90 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 1,598.98

Check items [estimate)

Labour < 855.00

Total s 2,453.98

Lump Sum(if applicable) S -

|Number of days for repair | 3 days




T

- -
e

S
i

Comparry Registrobon Ho. 199607 1388

&1 L AVE [, MO2-28 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE MM%53 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (065) 62504315

Remarks:
AXA officer hod spoken to insured and insured agreed to settle
the matter at best.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) | § 2,625.76 2,625.76
Loss of use (4days x 560.00) 5 240,00 NIL
Loss of rental (4days x
5100){w/G5T) NIL 428
Loss of income NIL MIL
LTA search fees 5 7.49 7.49
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total S 2,873.25 3,061.25




a/52018 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDA T E IA> - SSMOORO3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
€ SJ1 918X(0l) & SLN 1044B(TP) or£| 09/08/201 W

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED AS PROPOSED.

hitps-/ivp. smariclaims. axa.com sg/claim-poralhtmlindes-vendar-senvice-requeasts. himi¥ service-requests/view-message/ TsarviceRequestNumber=63 1M
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AITOLUTIM INOUSTRTAL FTE. LTD,

£l

ETIMATED LARILR CHAREES FOR ACCIDENT WEWICLE BECN MO SN10S2N

ESTINATED SERMEYVORY
SIND JOB UOE  NATIRE OF JOB LT BECOMMENDATION

| 20001 LABOUR DWGES TO WAPAE B¢ SIOE SILL. PENEM FRT  1250.00 m/' (A)O )

R TOIOE & FT BN D008
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AT Tioe INOUSTELAL PTE. LTH
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MITOLOTION IRDUSTRIAL PTE. LTE.

SR OF SSTIMATE FOR WEMICLD SOGH WO SLN10248

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 2145.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 3540190
GRAND TOTAL Ak a0 -
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AITOLUTION INDUSTRIAL FTE. LTD.

LABODR CHARGES FOM ACCIDENT WENICLE BEGH MO SLWID&R
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AUTOLUFEOM INDUSTRIAL FTE. LTD.

SUMRRY OF OVERALL CAARGES FOR VENICLE WEDN WG SLN1D44E:

WETT ITEM

LESS 20000%1

METT aomit
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f.00
1.9



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Page 1 of |

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Singapore NRIC
39527

SLN1044B

No

17 Aug 2018

NISSAN

QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR
Grey

2017

HRA2409600A
SINFEAJ11U1924649
85.0kW (113 bhp)
$18,583.00

22 Apr 2017

22 Apr 2017

0

$13.583.00

Yes
21 Apr 2027
$10,187.00

21 Apr 2027

A - Carupto 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$52,000.00

$45,124.00

$55,311.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Aug 2018

hitps:/fvrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDeregInput ?FUNCTION [D=F030... 17-Aug-18



Used Nissan Qashgai Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 1 of 2

5ﬁl:.¢\nliﬂ mr.tm Login  Sign up
Mew Cars Lised Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Ingurance Articies Forum Resources
Cheap Car Insurance Renewal
Is your car insurance expiring soon?
Receive best guotations from multiple insurers in as little as 2 hours.
Pour i A tiamand Best In Class & Attributes! A Cit Abave Tha Rest! r«{ R —
Sefl it yourselh Advestise It BT Just e For Moty Lesser Tran HolBoe ol

$58 until it's SOLD! One Stop Car Hub

Financa, inuurance, Workshop

. - Hew and Used Cars _“

Browse by Category | Sort by Cate Posted | |20 resuesipage v |
B vehicles hissan Qushoal meoed Seoect) B Submiti
Matha Mode| Price Degrecution Reg Cate Eng Cap Mizage Veh Type st
Search Selection Mibsan Cashiga ? W07 Swailahiy
Miisan Qashagar 1.0OA Premium 167 000 $5,570 fyr L7-May-2017 1997 4,900 &bm S Availahie

Drverseas Posting, 1 Lady Owner Only! Well Martained By Agent, Interior And Exterior Extremely Well Mastained! & Powerful, Stylish, Low And Sirmgse
Mainterance SUV! As Gosd As New! 100% Acrident Free!, s

Poesor): 17 Aug-200E Tagn: JOLT Messan Qashasl Mesah Oeshoos. MEsar Omihcs User M

Pramiium
Seling Cheag, Orginal Condition, Very Well Maintained, View To Aprecate

Feberd: 17-Aug-HIIE  Tege MO1T Miesan Quuncel. lisse Qesboes, lnanss, Qeets, Lses bl

Misgan Qashgail L.2A DIG-T 1488 B6R 9,640 ryr 18-Fea-2017 LI 33,000 wm SLY Avallatie
Premiwm

S8k Instant Drive Awary. Comes With Free Frong And Resr Camera. Free | Year Inswrance. New Senvicng Done. Full Agent Ling With 5 Tears Waranty
And Fres 2u Servcng Fraom Tan Chong. One Owner Dndy. 10, LU ER

Etirn Periprmance S Pre Lid

& Missan Qashgal 1.2A DIG-T 450,800 $8.830 fyr 12-0ct-2017 LI9Y ex 26,000 ke SN Avillable
=N
e

Niszan Qashgal 1.2A DIG-T A90.000 59,380 /v 30-Jun-2017 L1972 ex SN Awailabile
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e Arrvilt Surety Brano Mew Condition! 5 vears Warransy By TC. Untra Raong Bars Added! Upgraded Sound System. Fully Agent Service. Delide
Worthwhile Buy Excellent Intence Condition. High Lomn An, N
L St

whed i i d T e el il ™ |

Buying a pre—ownsd car, but
Unsure of its Condition?

Nissan Qashgal 128 DIG-T 7%, 000 $7.710 /w 26-Dec-2017 L1987 ec B.261 km SN Avallnhie
Prembem {0C)

Latest Facelifted Madel With Low Mileage Done. Immaculste Condmon, Seve Mone Than §20¢ Compared To New, No Diffessnce From Drving & New
Cor Anct No Need To Wait Montis For Defvery. We Can Deliver 1. [ remmmi s

Mistan Qashgm LOA Premium Vo4, 800 §2.940 fyr O7-Mar-2017 199 e 30,000 krm | Avnilabhy
1 Owmer With Full Agent Mairtained/Serviced/ Warranty, 100% Accident Free. Comes With Nice Bidded Number. Viewing At Teck Whwye Arza. Meass
Call For Apposntrmient Viewssg, e
Pesesd: D08 Aawg-201 8 e A0LF bimesin inhogl Niwsde efram s | el ] Mg
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S8R 800 $9.450 fyr 20-Aps-H11 7 1,157 ex Sy Ayailatie

nttp://www . sgearmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Nissan+Qashqai& PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=201... 17-Aug-18



LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

« Service Request Details

Claim
SBMOORO3

Reference

None g*
oM
Loss Date 1.31]3'10".% Q2 :ﬂi?

August 9, 2018

Request Date
August 13, 2018

Due Date
August 20, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Wiork Accopl Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLN1044B

Make
TPVD NISSAN

hitps:/vp smanclaims. axa.com.sglclaim-portal/htmifindex-vendor-senvice-requests himi# service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=81112 mn



anMaezote Claim Partal

- Model
QASHQAI-1.2 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

AYASAMY PILLAI SUBRAMANIAN 5/0
NO 18 GOODMAN ROAD, 438982, Singapore
93380937

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan
65688042469
kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

hitps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com sgiclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requestsiTserviceRequestNumber=63119



Al

A

utolution Industrial P1e Lid
| Ld!

= 3 IRN

DATE 1462019 .
YOUR REF:

CUR REF INS/IC/EA/DA65/ 18

The Motor Claims Department AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ATTENTION TO CLAIMS OFFICER - MEOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

Dear Sur) Madam,
Accident Involving:

MY CLIENT VEHICLE SLNI0448 AND YOUR INSURED VEHICLE JL918X

Accudant Data: /02018 TIME 17:40

Place and time of accident: JUNCTION OF NICOLL HIGHWAY AND MOUNTBATTEN

RE: Diroct Settlement for the Vehicls Nember SANIDAAE

On behall of the owner ol Motor Viehicle No. SLN1D448 Jwhich weas invahved

n the caphoned acodent

The Viehicle was surveyed by your appointed suveyor 3t AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL FTE LTD 19 US| ROAD & SINGAPORE 408623
and | based my claims on his recommendation for S0 § IBET.76  baing the repair cost and peviod of repair for

3 days |Strictly on 8 Without Prejudice Basis)
Ay ihe sreident was cause by the negligent aci ol your Insured SiS1Rx
consideration
COST REPAIR
COST OF LESS 3 DAYS (5) G035 580 /DAY

|Please reler 10 authoraation letter

GlA WEPORT FEES [SGD3 12.00 FOR SEARCH FEE & 5605 15.00 FOR EACH
REPOAT FEE

LTA SEARCH /SURVEY FEE

COST OF CAR RENTAL DAY{S) 5GO 5

TOTAL AMOUNT

We enclosa herewlith the Tollowing docaments (o suppon my claims.

AUTHORIZATION LETTER
LTA SEARCH

INSURANCE CERTTHCATE ETC
CAR RENTAL INVOICE

FINAL REPAIR BILL (5]
Gl& REPOIRT (%) RESULT
LETTER OF DEMAND

B NeE B

Kindly ok into this matter and let me hear fiom you on the wetiement of the owner's

elakmms as soon s possible. Thank you

AUTOLLUTION INDURS 21t oy |
' Us! R::p;;sl ;L’ MIAL PTE LTD
Yours Falt hiully v ey s

TANCHONG

e, Lanehong ogin

| am submitting this claim for your

$GDS5 162576
$60% 24000
SG0%
SGO% 200
SGOS
SG0D 5
SGDE 1BEM.TE



1374 74

;
i1

51 UKL AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FANX © (D651 62564315

30 JAN 2019

SUBRAMANIAN S/0 AYASAMY PILLAI
I8 GOODMAN ROAD
SINGAPORE 438982

Dear SitY Mdm

OURREF  : CC4/ASMI18014709/Upa3

YOURREF :SJL 918X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 918X AND SLN 1044B ALONG/AT JUNCTION OF
MOUNTBATTEN RD. NICOLL HIGHWAY ON 09/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SLN 1044B against vour motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that the case would be
resolved at equal linbility as both parties should exercise caution on this matter. From third pariy's
car video footage, it shows that the accident was happened in the yellow box (cross junction) and
there was no lane marking, both vehicles should exercise consideration. Therefore, we will proceed
to negotinte for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according 1o the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please

reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of aceident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (I any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (il any)

IF you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when vou contact us that we can assist vou more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Qmﬂsim Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 674] 4108

EMAIL: chewhtf@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Inswrance Pte Ltd
{Motor Claims Depr)



TANCHONG LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

1 Tan Chong Mator Sales Pte Ltd, 913, Bukit Timah Road, Singapars 589623
= Tan Chong Maortor Sales Pte Ltd, 17, Lorong 8, Tos Payoh, Singapore 319254 2:“1 Party (Direct Settlament)
3 Autolition Industrial Pre Lid, 19, Ubi Road 4, Singapore 408623 - Own Damage (R Claim)

2 TC Autoclinic Pte Lid, 35, Leng kes Road, Sihgapore 159097
TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 1, Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore GZBO3S

ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGISTRATION No. SN /0 i‘ﬁs ano STL Qg X
ON Qfﬂﬂi!ﬂl} ar_Jdupexion o Aol HEH WAy AnD pounFArTEY
1 |, thi cwner of vehicle M.M hereby instruct you and autharise you to act for me with respect to the following: -

{a) To submit my claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rental car charges, medical fees, excess payment and cost of repaies.

(&) To settling my claim as they deem fit, including settling the maiter on basis of my cantributory neglipgencs IF any,

(e} To recelve payment for settlement of my claim where all payment Is to be made peyable to the repalr workshop for cost of
repairs and other uninsured loises,

(d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf.

2 | turther acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behall s on a without prejudice basis and without
admission of liahility basis insofar as the driver/fowner/insurers of the other vehicle |s concerned.

1 In the event that | am requlred to attend meetings, interviews, court and/for provide statements or any Information In connection
with rry claim, | shall render full cooperation

4 In the event that my claim against the third party or his insurers o not successful or cannot be proceeded with or if any settiement
ls not honoured or satisfied by the third party or his insurers, | autharise you to revert to my own Insurers for the cost of repalrs
and any losses recoverable under my policy of insurance. |n this respect, | understand and accept that the excess amount
applicable under the policy of Insurance shall be borme by me

5 I for whatever reason, my Insurers reject my claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or any other losses recoverabile
uncier the palicy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, | agree and undertake to pay the
difference between what was claimed and paid cut by the Insurers o the full amaunt of my repair bill and survey fees and any
other expenses reasonably incurred an my behall or to pay you the differsnce in amount, a8 the case may be.

L

6. I undertake to state truthfully and to make full and frank disclosure of ll Tacts leading uo to and of the accident and of sny action
and/or omissions in connection with my part In the accident.  any facts stated are inoccurate and my claim cannot be paid out
or fails, | agree that | shall be liable to you for the repair and other eosts incurred by you.

2 | further undertake to sign any document or discharge voucher that Is required for the purposes of my claim and | as & resull
of my fallure to do so, my claim cannot be paid out or iv delayed, | agree that | shall be liable 1o you for the repair and ather costs
incurred by you,

B I understand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number on the days estimated by the survayer In

his regort for the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and
other aperational exigencies and | accept that it may not be possible to claim for these extra days. In addition, any contributory
negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my elaim for loss of usage.

b 3 | shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that | may recelve in connection with the accident belore
agreeing to pay or receive any monles due under this claim.

1n In the evert, the Insurers pay the chilmed amount to me instead of you, | will Inform you as soon as possible and reimburse you
for the repair and other costs Incurred by vou.

i1 For successful recovery of upfront Excess pavment by claimant. the workshiop shall efect refund accordingly to the mode of
upfront payment.

a] For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the respective Credit Card Account via Credit Cand
Company handiing the transaction.

b] For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the claimant vis chegue payment.

Claimant's Particulars Authorited Waorkshop
Name LAWEER C & Mmu% LEE (0K [hipfcompany Name Jutto) LUUT/0A) TIDULSTRIAL PIE |LTD>
address Bl b SO 2 1AMP/ CEMPRAL,  Claim Officer’s Name _fpb | p=pr Mmﬂg

| # 0T2&9 S'(520503)

Telephane No |
Date SQEKMT Emall \

Company Stamp
|For Co Regn Vishicle]




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: gn st [insd veh)
s roven) | modet NISSAN GACWRAL |-2
Date of Accident) Time: TGRT I
Aepan Lstimate 1 [.AX |
Final Repair Cost 5 1EM TS
Loss of Use 5 4000 (04 dayt bt § 090 per day
_lmnial (f any) 3 ] days at § por day
LTA / GIA Searcn Fee i3 200
Others :5
]
Final Settlement Sum 1§ s E
Fl]'ﬂ“ll';ﬂ Autsiutrn ekl Ple Lt = = =
Is Thied Party Warkshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES | | NO  (kindly ndicste below)
Al For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Laniity i
B) For G1A Reglstered Workshop: BOLA Apphicable Yes/ No  BOLA Scenarko Ng 1L
BOUA Liaklity: ng 1% Assassed Liability ") %]
* Assewsed Lighdity to be Rted only for cham collsions and for coses where BOLA does nat apply
Aenaiks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY HESERVE YOUR CLIENT 'S RIGHTS iF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2, THIS SETTLEMENT |5 ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3 AXARESERVES THEIR AIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Dnly appicable 1o rental claim - All document are 10 be submined with this settfement confemanon. o the event, rental
sgreement / invaices are not received within 7 days of this signed confrmation, we will automatically revert to loss of wse clam
pet the NIMA rates

W/l confirmed that this 15 a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and ther
policyho ldar/suthorised driver ftortfessor) for any and all lossea [pastfprasent/Tuture] arising from this accident

we confirmed that we have the authanty af aur chent to act for and on thew behall n this accident.

Vit UTION IN"'L"'*HM.. PTE LTD

§ U8 R0AD
pfr,_ “n",'f:“!ﬂﬂ mulwn I Workshop & mm
D!IE "T&(z:rrﬁ
0Ly

‘s surveyol/fepresentative. isRipL Pl Lik
s surveyar /Representative: ﬁtlT%H:lFN INCUSTR
W lhl'vh'i INGAPQRE ACE62S
- =450

AXA nsurance Pre Ltd (Comparry Reg. Ko, 199%03513M)
B Shenton Way ¥14-0) AXA Tewer Singopone BESE11
AXA Customer Centre ¥01-21/30

Telephone: +65 GBB0 4580 - aza.com.ug



TAncHons AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

i Assackalion with Tan Chong Molor Sales Ple Lld ) )
19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAFORE 408623 TEL: 64909656/6T038680 FAX 6B46T4ES

Wi IenEhong com Business Reg. No: I99S008TIW
GST Reg. No: M2-8920338-9
GST REG:
MAME INVOICE NO.
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE

ADDRESS TERMS

B SHENTON WAY DATE RECD
TELEPHONE © #27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811) BA/SE
MODEL 68804741 JOB KO
ENGINE MO FRLARBZJ11UEA--A—- MILEAGE
cHassisno . HRAZ2409600A YOUR REFERENCE !
VEHICLEND © SJNFEAJ11U1924649

SLN1044B

JOB DESCRIPTION

LABOUR

LABOUR CHARGES TO RAPAIR RH SIDE SILL. RENEW FRT
RH FENDER & FRT RH DOOR

CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME

RENEW FRT RH WHEEL RIM,TIRE AND BALANCING

REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRT RH DOOR MECHANISH TO THE
NEW FRT RH DOOR

5 APPLY SEALANT TO FRT RH DOOR

p—

ds b Bd

SUBTOTAL

PARTS
1 KH FRT FENDER WHEEL ARC MOULDING

2  FRT RH WHEEL ALUMINUM RIM
Qty:1 ® $1231.90 each (Special Nett Item)
SUBTOTAL

REMARKS
THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
INSURED VEHICLE NO SJL918X

I b=

Insurance Co : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

‘Qty:1 ® $483,00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$386.40each)

TAX INVOICE
M2-8920338-9

W32146958
18-JUN-2019
CREDIT
02-MAY-2015

ELMER

HG802716

043772
INS/IC/EA/O0465/18

400.00
500.00
NC

NC

NC
900.00
386.40
1231.90

1618.30

DOLLARS: W (L7

WORKSHDP MANAGER

Tha Gormral Terms and Canditions of Serce (tha “Conditlons”) printed overaal of GInched 15 s Imaoce stall appsy o ol Senvices sel out above. Any
cladma ralating the Servicen shall be subiect 1o the Canditions. Any abjections 1 the charges in this invoica must ba made within seven (T) daya rom the

daie of e Inyvoion, otfrstee 1 shall Do gesumed el e iveece bas beon sccepled og cormect and CONCRIENE

PLEASE TEAN me il FERFCRATED LovE
TO SECURITY GUARD DATE

VEHICLE NO : RELEASE BY

CUSTOMER

TIME



TRANCHONG

www. lanchong.com

GST Reg. No: MZ2-B920338-9

AXA TOWER S(068811)

MAME
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
ADDAESS
E SHENTON WAY
TELEPHONE §27-01
MODEL GRBO4T41
ENGINE NO FRLARBZJLI1UEA--A--
cHassisNO - HRA2409600A
VEHICLEND : SJNFEAJ1IU1924645

SLN1044B

JOB DESCRIFTION

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

in Assaciation with Tan Chel
19 LBl RDAD 4 SINGAPORE
Business Reg. No: 1995008T1IW

Motor Sakes Pte Lid

TEL: 64909G66/6T0IB680 FAR: 6BAGT4ES

GST REG:
INVOICE NO
INVOICE DATE
TERMS
DATE RECTD
SASE
JOB NO
MILEAGE
YOUR REFEHENCE :

TAX INVOICE
M2-8920338-9

W32146958
18-JUN-2010
CREDIT
02-MAY-2019

ELMER

HG802716

043772
INS/IC/EA/D4GS /18

76 |

—— ———=
Policy No....: -
Claim Type ..: DIBRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM
SO 2 L L et OB*&UG*E{}]E
our Ref......: INS/IC/EA/0465/18
Surveyor.....: SURVEYOR FROM INSURANCE CO
LABOUR . Q00.00
PARTS : 1618.30
SUBTOTAL 2518.30
ADD. DISCOUNT 64,32
TOTAL 2453.98
GST(7%) : 171.78
AMOUNT DUE : 2625.
powars:  (NB

TWO THOUSAND SI1X HUNDRED TWENTY

M

NC=No Charge;P=Included in Pnckage;iﬂ:Wnrranty;g\ﬂfw-'iIH

FIVE AND CENTS SEVENTY SIX ONLY.

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (Ihe "Conditionas”) printed ovedleal or aflached to this invoice shall appily 1o all Services sel out sbove. Any
cumere rolating (e Saodces shall be subject 1o ihe Conoifions. Any alijections 1o the changss i thes Invoice must ba mede within seven (7] days from e

date of this Invoice, otharwise it shall be assumed that this rvoice has Bean sccapted as comect and conclusiee

FLESEE TEAR fo Dl FERFORATED Ll

TO SECURITY GUARD DATE
a RELEASE BY
VEHICLE NO : 18-05-2019

SLN1044B (HGB802716/W32146958)

WORKSHOF MANAGER

CUSTOMER

TIME

10:09:09




GEMNERAL INSURAMNCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

W Rafies Creey 628 50 Smapion S4558
ASSOCLATION Usgratng Mo Mondey T #ngay Sam o Som

RE T CENTRE GST Segaretan Me MEISS1TTIE

TAX INVOICE

et Al Mo GH-tE-123044

[Frmam of Meguws: THORTUTA Yo Rl o Oriine Purcnasa

tam Chorg Moty Sales P L

WYY, Bkl Tl Rioad

Suwgaoons SHE0XT

Dmaw Saflmcimm,

Enguiry Date 12082010 v

Engury By £ne Kah Yang Lang

T WViehuie Na, SALBAX

Azogant Data OEROR2NTH

DESCHIFTIDN AMODUMNT (5§]

TF Irurar Enquiry 157
GET Amau| a1y
Totml Amount Dus (GET Inchusival ESL,
Thamk Yiou.

This 1% & camautar ganerated docurment and reguines no sgnatine

Far GIARMC OFicial use:
Diate

%) GIRG | | Cash | | Chopue

hiips:singapore.merimen.com/claimsfindex cim?lusebox=MTRsasAluseaction=dsp_geninviphrlid=1884858ECF ID=307586048CFTOKEN=292. 272




| Ll

GEMERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
a3 Matfe Dumy FTR-00. Swgepae QIREIT
INSURANCE - oo oninra sisnmaon

Spmraten Hours: Sonday o Froey Sam m See
ST Macisiranon ko 0001 T30

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Ohur Bl by GR. 8.1 25001
Drmts of Rwgaest V208208 wour Ral ha Tl Pt haa
Tan Crong Moo Sales Pie Lid
011, Bukat Tennh Ronc
Singapore 8067
Dol Shikladam
Ervguiry Dl 12082018 ¥
Erguiry By Eriz Koh Yong Lang
TP Vahcha b SJLSIAX
Accadant Dale 008018
TP Wiiecin Ne lesurmr Pariog of lnsurance lmigres Tl Mo
B RTRX ANG Asls Padilic insuranoe Pis Lid 2SOL201T- 24082010 B5.54 18- 3000
B9 AXA Insurance Pie |id 130E018- 11002018 6328 7280
Thank You

T mrages roeided o pou are Lisen inm e erigngl mepons iorasied b e comre by ihe membhen o 1he Ganessl iFsurmnos Assocanon of Singepom snd we ke o oty e e

PCOUBCK O SAATE and wral be Jrdee N Landly eCEice e’ o BTy S of SETAGN Biar Dul ol 30 i connmctoe il e g of el erages

This is 8 compuler gensrbed document ees regures RO Sigrasiing

hitps.fsingapore. marima n.com/clalmsdndex clm?lisebox=MTRsash luseaclion=dsp_geninvipirefid=18848988CFID=3AT 58804 ACFTOKEN=292.

12




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
A IS B
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4115

Reg Mo 198607188R GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref :  CCA/ASM18014708/Uwa3q2
ke SAon o001 ooe: osorae | [N
ATTN:KIAN CHUAN Code: ASM
1% Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJL 918X Veh. Inspected SLN 1044B
Policy No. GA3329121 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOORO3 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 13/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN QASHQAI (A) c.c 1197
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. SJNFEAJ11U1024648 Colour GREY
Odometer 293786 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/80 R17 GOODYEAR B mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/80 R17 GOODYEAR 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R17 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R17 GOODYEAR 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  DS/0872018 Inspection Date 17/08/2018
Survey held at AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
18 UBI ROAD 4
SINGAPORE 408623
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

é’-"ﬁ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Wo 189607188R GST Reg No. 19-96807198-R PagaNo:1ol2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 1044B
Qty Description of Parts ‘Condition m&%’“ 2l "‘{:]I"'M
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRT RH DOOR GLASS DOOR MOULDING LOWER NOT NECESSARY 188,90 .
(CONSISTENT) (N)
1{RH FRT FOOR MOULDING SASH TAPE (CONSISTENT) (N} [NOT NECESSARY 100.70 .
1|RH FRT DOOR REAR SASH TAPE (CONSISTENT) (N) NOT NECESSARY 29.90
1|RH FRT DOOR (CONSISTENT) (N} TO REPAIR SEE 1.104.80 -
LABOUR
1 RNP; FRT FENDER WHEEL ARC MOULDING (CONSISTENT) |GRAZED 483.00 483.00
(
1|FRT RH FENDER (CONSISTENT) (N} TO REPAIR SEE 622.70 -
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -506.00 -96.60
ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT 1932
2,024.00 367.08
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (CONSISTENT) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
1|215/B0R17 GOOD YEAR EFFICIENT GRIP SUV 4X4 SERVICEABLE 238.00
(CONSISTENT) (SN)
1|FRT RH WHEEL ALUMINIUM RIM (CONSISTENT) (SN)  |cuT 1,231.80 1,231.90
1.618.80 1,231.80
LABOUR
LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR RH SIDE SILL RENEW 1,250.00 400.00
FRT RH FENDER & FRT RH DOOR INCLUSIVE OF THE
REPAIR OF RH FRT DOOR AND FRT RH FENDER
CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME 700.00 500,00
RENEW FRT RH WHEEL RIM,TIRE AND BALANCING. NOT NECESSARY 15.00
REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRT RH DOOR MECHANISM  |NOT NECESSARY 80.00
TO THE NEW FRT RH DOOR,
APPLY SEALANT TO FRT RH DOOR. NOT NECESSARY 100.00
ADDITIOMAL 5% DISCOUNT -45.00
2.145.00 B55.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,688.90 2,451.98
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 2,453.98]

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014708/Uwa3q2



Page No.2 ol 2
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014709/Uwa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser

CMECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - Tius Repor is mads soiely fne the use sng bansfi of the Cliert named on thae front page of this Roport.
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